P MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*(904) 260-3911

Sara Bravo, Principal

Home of the Mustangs

Ashley Hellett, Varsity Head Coach

2020 Bowling Schedule

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME
Monday August 31 @ First Coast —-Bowl America Southside 3:30pm
Tuesday September 2 @ Raines, Wolfson —Batt Family Fun Center 4:00pm
Wednesday | September 9 Fletcher, Lee — Bowl America Mandarin 3:30pm
Monday September 14 | Paxon Sandalwood-Bowl America Mandarin | 4:00pm
Monday September 21 | @ Stanton-Batt Family Fun Center 4:00pm
Wednesday | September 23 | @ Atlantic Coast — Bowl America Southside 3:30pm
Monday September 28 | Ed White- Bowl America Mandarin 3:30pm
Monday October 5 Englewood- Bowl America Mandarin 3:30pm
Wednesday | October 7 Westside- Bowl America Mandarin 3:30pm
Wednesday | October 14 Jackson - Bowl America Mandarin 4:00pm
Friday October 23 2020 Gateway Conference Championship 1:15pm

2020 District Championship @ TBD

2020 FHSAA State Championship @ TBD

*District Games

© Conference Games




